Bellekler

Uriin

Apacer 8GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Notebook

SODIMM Ram (ES.08G21.GSH)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz

CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4UG8G32C28Y7GAA-1)

Apacer 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4

Notebook SODIMM RAM (ES.16G21.GSH)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming
(AH4U16G32C28Y7GAA-1)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming
(AH4U32G32C28Y7GAA-2)

Apacer 8 GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22
(EL.08G21.GSH)

Apacer 8 GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22
(AUGBGGB32CSYBGH)

Apacer 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 RAM

(EL.16G21.GSH)

Apacer NOX RGB AURA Black 8GB 3200Mhz CL16
DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4UQG8G32C28YNBAA-1)

1x16GB
Ram

2x16GB
Ram

DDR4 Ram

DDR4 Ram

Apacer 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz SODIMM DDR4
Notebook Ram (ES.16G21.PSH)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming
(AH4U16G32C28Y7GAA-2)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming
(AH4U32G32C2827GAA-1)

2x8GB
Ram

1x32GB
Ram

Marka

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

13,44

15,00

25,20

28,80

58,80

16,20

19,20

26,40

27,00

33,00

36,72

58,80

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



Apacer 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Apacer 0 60,00 USD
Notebook SODIMM RAM (ES.32G21.PSI)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB (1x16GB) Apacer 0 67,20 USD
e | 3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U16G32CO8Y7GAA-1)

3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram usb

E Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB 2x16GB Apacer 0 124,80
(AH4U32G32C2827GAA-2)



